Race Results

Friday Long Marathon C2 Man (18+) / Junior (15-17) EventDate 8/15/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 02:01:00.00 S01 Hallie Miller, MA, 18 - Seth Miller, MA, 48
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Saturday, August 16, 2014

01:27:25.00
01:32:41.00
01:32:43.00
01:34:52.00
01:37:41.00
01:38:28.00
01:39:25.00
01:40:44.00
01:40:45.00
01:41:00.00
01:41:21.00
01:48:57.00
99:99:99.99

BoatNumber

Qo9
Qo7
Q11
Q05
Qo6
Q12
Qo1
Q02
Qo8
Qo4
Q10
Qi3
Q14

C2 Mixed Master (40+)

EventDate

Athlete
Lynn Capen, CO, 60 - Calvin Hassel, NE, 50

Hype Mattingly, NJ, 49 - Stephen Miller, MA, 49
Erik Werner, PA, 51 - Pam Boteler, VA, 46

Pam Fitzgerald, NY, 53 - Donald Walls, AR, 51
Maria Kuzmin, ON, 57 - Stan Machacek, ON, 70
Teresa Stout, PA, 60 - Steve Martin, PA, 58
Karen Febey, MD, 40 - David Vandorpe, MA, 59
Becky Burris, AR, 63 - Paul Gruber, PA, 56
Priscilla Reinertsen, NH, 71 - Nick Lyesiuk, MA, 70
Larry Frederick, FL, 64 - Susan Williams, PA, 50
Bob Vincent, ON, 71 - Gwen Hayman, ON, 59
Betsy Barr, PA, 49 - Dale Krapf, PA, 69

Joan Henry, NY, 74 - Roger Henry, NY, 72

8/15/2014
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

01:27:05.00
01:30:11.00
01:32:40.00
01:33:01.00
01:37:35.00
01:37:36.00

N o o B wWwN

01:38:08.00

Saturday, August 16, 2014

BoatNumber

PO4
P06
PO1
P03
PO7
P02
PO5

C2 Mixed Open EventDate

Athlete
Mike Davis, Ml, 23 - Rebecca Davis, Ml, 24

Ben Schlimmer, NY, 25 - Sylvie Nadeau, QC, 40
Holly Reynolds, NY, 34 - Matt Rudnitsky, NY, 26
Gregory Lowry, NJ, 34 - Carol Dailey, PA, 52
Peter Heed, NH, 64 - Carina Peritore, CT, 36
Peter Ross, MI, 47 - Mary Schlimmer, NY, 23
Zach Mack, Ml, 18 - Ann Armstrong, Ml, 20

8/15/2014
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon C2 Standard Mixed Open EventDate 8/15/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:43:24.00 RO1 Mark Kopta, NY, 57 - Lauraellen Kopta, NY, 56
2 01:43:51.00 RO3 Dan Masek, OH, 62 - Sarah Masek, OH, 33
3 01:43:52.00 RO2 William McDuffie, NC, 51 - Lynne McDuffie, NC, 52
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

01:41:05.00
01:45:24.00
01:48:40.00
02:07:06.00

K1 Unlimited Man Grand Vet 1 (70+)

BoatNumber Athlete

Mo04 John Stover, MlI, 73
MO01 William Gardner, SC, 70
M02 Tom Jones, MA, 73
MO03 Gary Braught, PA, 74

EventDate

8/15/2014
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

01:27:19.00
01:27:20.00
01:34:23.00
01:34:30.00
01:39:09.00
01:41:26.00
01:42:28.00
01:50:11.00

K1 Unlimited Man Senior (50+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
Jo4 Kiril Florov, IL, 56
J08 James Mallory, NY, 56
J02 Barry Bowman, IN, 56
JO5 Jeff Sosa, NC, 50
J03 Bradley Ethington, NJ, 55
Jo1 David Bolduc, NC, 52
JO9 Steven Horney, IN, 54
Jo7 Donald McConaghy, NJ, 57
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4
5

Tuesday, September 09, 2014

01:37:51.00
01:39:01.00
01:41:52.00
01:52:34.00
02:17:00.00

K1 Unlimited Man Veteran 1 (60+)

BoatNumber Athlete

K02 David Kyle, PA, 63

K04 Daniel Harmon, PA, 61
K03 Stephen Knight, NC, 62
K05 Michael Caudill, OH, 61
Jo6 Paul Rettinger, OH, 60

EventDate

8/15/2014
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1 01:43:51.00
2 01:45:27.00
3 01:57:53.00

Saturday, August 16, 2014

K1 Unlimited Man Veteran 2 (65+)

BoatNumber Athlete

L02 Tom Walton, NH, 65
LO3 Glen Green, NJ, 67
LO1 Doug Keiper, VA, 67

EventDate

8/15/2014
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon K1 Unlimited Woman Master (40+) EventDate 8/15/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:59:44.00 BO1 Edna Spang, PA, 46
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon K1 Unlimited Woman Senior (50+) EventDate 8/15/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:43:00.00 co1 Sonja Gilman, IN, 54
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon K1 Unlimited Woman Veteran 2 (65+ EventDate 8/15/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 02:14:40.00 EO1 Janet Jastremski, PA, 66
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon K2 Unlimited Mixed (Trial) EventDate 8/15/2014
Place RaceTime BoatNumber Athlete
1 01:34:13.00 TO3 Karen Ruppert, PA, 52 - Gary Ballina, PA, 56
2 01:34:52.00 TO1 Dale Glover, PA, 43 - Richelle Fessler, PA, 51
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1

2
3
4

Sunday, August 17, 2014

01:38:42.00
01:39:19.00
01:53:59.00
99r99:99899

K1 Unlimited Man Master (40+) EventDate
BoatNumber Athlete
104 Willilam Burnett, PA, 46
102 John Dunkelberger, PA, 45
103 Tim Spang, PA, 46
101 Michael Good, PA, 45
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Race Results

Friday Long Marathon

Place RaceTime

1 01:19:10.00
2 01:19:14.00
3 02:01:55.00

Sunday, August 17, 2014

K1 Unlimited Man Open

BoatNumber Athlete

HO1 Jesse Lishchuk, PA, 19
105 Mike Herbert, AZ, 53
HO2 Anthony Olivett, PA, 18

EventDate

8/15/2014
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